TOWN OF HARDWICK 2019-2020 TAX RATE
INFORMATION BREAKDOWN SHEETS

TAX RATE TOTALS FOR 2019-2020

MUNICIPAL $
LOCAL AGREEMENT S
HOMESTEAD EDUCATION TAX RATE S
TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2019-2020 (RESIDENTIAL) $
MUNICIPAL S
LOCAL AGREEMENT $
NON RESIDENTIAL EDUCATION TAX RATE $

TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2019-2020 (NON - RESIDENTIAL) S

1.2545
0.0105
1.7092

2.9742

1.2545

0.0105

1.6099

2.8749




