TOWN OF HARDWICK 2019-2020 TAX RATE INFORMATION BREAKDOWN SHEETS

TAX RATE TOTALS FOR 2019-2020

MUNICIPAL	\$ 1.2545
LOCAL AGREEMENT	\$ 0.0105
HOMESTEAD EDUCATION TAX RATE	\$ 1.7092
TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2019-2020 (RESIDENTIAL)	\$ 2.9742
MUNICIPAL	\$ 1.2545
LOCAL AGREEMENT	\$ 0.0105
NON RESIDENTIAL EDUCATION TAX RATE	\$ 1.6099
TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2019-2020 (NON - RESIDENTIAL)	\$ 2.8749